
Wk Day Date Passport Session Time Passport Session Teacher Led Wk Day Date Time Exam Time SUBJECT /EXAM

Tues-Fri 02/05/2024

A Wednesday 08/05/2024 Period 5-6 Religious Studies TNE/MHE A Thursday 09/05/2024 Morning Religious Studies 

A Thursday 09/05/2024 Period 3- 4 Drama ZCO A Thursday 09/05/2024 Afternoon Drama

A Thursday 09/05/2024 Afternoon Italian

A Thursday 
09/05/2024

Period 5 - 7 (Drama 

students) 
Science Sci Dept

A
Friday 10/05/2024 Morning Science (Biology)

A Friday 10/05/2024 Period 3-4 English Eng Dept B Monday 13/05/2024 Morning English Literature

B Monday 13/05/2024 Period 3-4 French SFE B Tuesday 14/05/2024 Morning French

B Tuesday 14/05/2024 Period 3-4 History BFR/MHE B Wednesday 15/05/2024 Morning History

B Wednesday 15/05/2024 Period 5-6 Maths Maths Dept B Thursday 16/05/2024 Morning Mathematics

B Thursday 16/05/2024 Period 3-4 RE TNE/MHE B Thursday 16/05/2024 Afternoon Religious Studies 

B Thursday 16/05/2024 Period 7 Science Sci Dept B Friday 17/05/2024 Morning Science (Chemistry)

B Friday 17/05/2024 Period 3-4 Geography BFR/ PST B Friday 17/05/2024 Afternoon Geography 

A Monday 20/05/2024 7.00am English KLE A Monday 20/05/2024 Morning English Literature

A Monday 20/05/2024 Morning Italian

A Tuesday 21/05/2024 Period 5-6 Science Sci Dept A Wednesday 22/05/2024 Morning Science (Physics)

A Wednesday 22/05/2024 Period 3-4 Physical Education CED A Wednesday 22/05/2024 Afternoon Physical Education 

A Wednesday 22/05/2024 Period 5-7 (PE students) English Eng Dept A Thursday 23/05/2024 Morning English Language

A Thursday 23/05/2024 Period 5-6 French SFE A Friday 24/05/2024 Morning French

B Monday 03/06/2024 7.00am Maths JAC/MOS B Monday 03/06/2024 Morning Mathematics (Cal)

B Monday 03/06/2024 Period 3-4 Physical Education CED B Monday 03/06/2024 Afternoon Physical Education 

B Monday 03/06/2024 Period 5-6 Spanish ZST B Tuesday 04/06/2024 Morning Spanish

B Tuesday 04/06/2024 Period 3-4 History BFR/PST B Tuesday 04/06/2024 Afternoon History

B Tuesday 04/06/2024 Period 7 Geography SLU/CCH B Wednesday 05/06/2024 Morning Geography 

B Wednesday 05/06/2024 Period 5-6 English Eng Dept B Thursday 06/06/2024 Morning English Language

B Friday 07/06/2024 Period 3-4 Science Sci Dept B Friday 07/06/2024 Afternoon Science (Biology)

A Monday 10/06/2024 7.00am Maths JAC/MOS A Monday 10/06/2024 Morning Mathematics (Cal)

A Monday 10/06/2024 Period 3-4 Spanish ZST A Monday 10/06/2024 Afternoon Spanish

A Monday 10/06/2024 Period 3-4 Science Sci Dept A Tuesday 11/06/2024 Morning Science (Chemistry)

A Monday 
10/06/2024

Period 7 

Further 

Mathematics
ZCR 

A Tuesday 11/06/2024 Afternoon
Further Mathematics

A Tuesday 11/06/2024 Period 3-4 History BFR/PST A Tuesday 11/06/2024 Afternoon History

A Thursday 13/06/2024 Period 1-2 Geography SLU/CCH A Friday 14/06/2024 Morning Geography 

A Thursday 13/06/2024 Period 5-6 Science Sci Dept A Friday 14/06/2024 Afternoon Science (Physics)

B Monday 17/06/2024 Period 3-4 Music GGE B Monday 17/06/2024 Afternoon Music 

B Tuesday 
18/06/2024

Period 1-2

Further 

Mathematics ZCR B Wednesday 19/06/2024 Morning 
Further Mathematics

Half-Term Intervention Schedule produced seperately Half Term week 

Passport Session Examination Date/Time and Subject 

French & Spanish Speaking Exams

 


